Powerlifting

Name

Marcia Anderson
Kristen Corson
Gary Teeter
Gary Teeter
David Riha

Push-pull

Name

Marcia Anderson
Gary Teeter
Gary Teeter
Stevie Murden
Stevie Murden
Stevie Murden

Bench

Name

Marcia Anderson
Linda Lee
Linda Lee
Gary Teeter
Gary Teeter
Edwin Rose
Mike Williams
Mike Williams
Wayne Smith
Stevie Murden
Stevie Murden
Stevie Murden

Deadlift

Name

Marcia Anderson
Barbara Phillips

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female

Age Residence Body wgt

75 VA 53.3
41 VA 75.9
60 PA 66.4
60 PA 66.4
59 VA 93.4

Age Residence Body wgt

75 VA 53.3
60 PA 66.4
60 PA 66.4
39 VA 143.2
39 VA 143.2
39 VA 143.2

Age Residence Body wgt

75 VA 53.3
66 VA 70.5
66 VA 70.5
60 PA 66.4
60 PA 66.4
75 PA 813
36 Wv 111.5
36 WV 111.5
59 FL 122.5
39 VA 143.2
39 VA 143.2
39 VA 143.2

Age Residence Body wgt
75 VA 53.3
74 WA 53

Wogt Class
56/123.4
82.5/181.8
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
100/220.4

Wogt Class

56/123.4

67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
140+/SHW
140+/SHW
140+/SHW

Wogt Class
56/123.4
75/165.3
75/165.3
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
82.5/181.8
125/275.5
125/275.5
125/275.5
140+/SHW
140+/SHW
140+/SHW

Wogt Class
56/123.4
56/123.4

2025 American Challenge - VA
Woodstock, VA 06/07/2025

Division
Masters (75-79)
Masters (40-44)
Open

Masters (60-64)
Masters (55-59)

Division

Masters (75-79)
Open

Masters (60-64)
Open

Sub-Masters (35-39)
Law/Fire/Military

Division

Masters (75-79)
Open

Masters (65-69)
Open

Masters (60-64)
Masters (75-79)
Open

Sub-Masters (35-39)
Masters (55-59)
Open

Sub-Masters (35-39)
Law/Fire/Military

Division
Masters (75-79)
Masters (70-74)

Squatl Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Benchl Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 DL1

85
92.5
125
125
105

Benchl Bench2 Bench3
47.5
105
105
137.5
137.5
137.5

Benchl Bench2 Bench3
47.5
70
70
105
105
92.5
205
205
170
137.5
137.5
137.5

DL1 DL2 DL3
107.5

82.5

Bench4 DL1

Bench4 Total

DL4

47.5
70

70
105
105
92.5
205
205
170
137.5
137.5
137.5

Total
107.5
82.5

DL 2

Placing

Placing

R R R R R R R R R R R

1
1

47.5
82.5
105
105
100

DL3
107.5
160
160
245
245
245

DL4

Total
155
265
265

382.5
382.5
382.5

DL2 DL3

107.5
115
160
160

137.5

Placing

R R R R R e

DL4 Total
240
290
390
390
342.5

Placing

R R R R R



Gary Teeter
Gary Teeter
Stevie Murden
Stevie Murden
Stevie Murden

Strict Curl

Name

Marcia Anderson
Linda Lee

Linda Lee

Gary Teeter
Gary Teeter
Brian Brindle
Edwin Rose

Bob Feeney

Ironman

Name

Marcia Anderson
Linda Lee

Linda Lee

Gary Teeter
Gary Teeter
Edwin Rose

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

60
60
39
39
39

Age Residence Body wgt

75
66
66
60
60
78
75
72

Age Residence Body wgt

75
66
66
60
60
75

PA
PA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
PA
PA
VA
PA
PA

VA
VA
VA
PA
PA
PA

66.4
66.4
143.2
143.2
143.2

53.3
70.5
70.5
66.4
66.4
71.3
813
108.3

53.3
70.5
70.5
66.4
66.4
813

67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
140+/SHW
140+/SHW
140+/SHW

Wogt Class
56/123.4
75/165.3
75/165.3
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
75/165.3
82.5/181.8
110/242.5

Wogt Class
56/123.4
75/165.3
75/165.3
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
82.5/181.8

2025 American Challenge - VA
Woodstock, VA 06/07/2025

Open

Masters (60-64)
Open

Sub-Masters (35-39)
Law/Fire/Military

Division
Masters (75-79)
Open

Masters (65-69)
Open

Masters (60-64)
Masters (75-79)
Masters (75-79)
Masters (70-74)

Division
Masters (75-79)
Open

Masters (65-69)
Open

Masters (60-64)
Masters (75-79)

160
160
245
245
245

SC1 SC2 SC3
235
395
395
58
58
42.5
46.5
47

SC1 SC2 SC3
235
395
39.5
58
58
46.5

160
160
245
245
245

N N

Total Placing
235
395
395
58
58
42.5
46.5
47

R R R R R R R R

Benchl Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 Total

47.5
70
70

105
105
92.5

71
109.5
109.5

163
163
139

N



