

2025 American Challenge - VA Woodstock, VA 06/07/2025

Powerlifting

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Squat1	Squat2	Squat3	Squat4	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	DL 1	DL 2	DL 3	DL 4	Total	Placing
Marcia Anderson	Female	75	VA	53.3	56/123.4	Masters (75-79)			85				47.5				107.5		240	1
Kristen Corson	Female	41	VA	75.9	82.5/181.8	Masters (40-44)			92.5				82.5				115		290	1
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	66.4	67.5/148.8	Open			125				105				160		390	1
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	66.4	67.5/148.8	Masters (60-64)			125				105				160		390	1
David Riha	Male	59	VA	93.4	100/220.4	Masters (55-59)			105				100				137.5		342.5	1

Push-pull

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	DL 1	DL 2	DL 3	DL 4	Total	Placing
Marcia Anderson	Female	75	VA	53.3	56/123.4	Masters (75-79)			47.5				107.5		155	1
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	66.4	67.5/148.8	Open			105				160		265	1
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	66.4	67.5/148.8	Masters (60-64)			105				160		265	1
Stevie Murden	Male	39	VA	143.2	140+/SHW	Open			137.5				245		382.5	1
Stevie Murden	Male	39	VA	143.2	140+/SHW	Sub-Masters (35-39)			137.5				245		382.5	1
Stevie Murden	Male	39	VA	143.2	140+/SHW	Law/Fire/Military			137.5				245		382.5	1

Bench

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	Total	Placing
Marcia Anderson	Female	75	VA	53.3	56/123.4	Masters (75-79)			47.5		47.5	1
Linda Lee	Female	66	VA	70.5	75/165.3	Open			70		70	1
Linda Lee	Female	66	VA	70.5	75/165.3	Masters (65-69)			70		70	1
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	66.4	67.5/148.8	Open			105		105	1
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	66.4	67.5/148.8	Masters (60-64)			105		105	1
Edwin Rose	Male	75	PA	81.3	82.5/181.8	Masters (75-79)			92.5		92.5	1
Mike Williams	Male	36	WV	111.5	125/275.5	Open			205		205	1
Mike Williams	Male	36	WV	111.5	125/275.5	Sub-Masters (35-39)			205		205	1
Wayne Smith	Male	59	FL	122.5	125/275.5	Masters (55-59)			170		170	1
Stevie Murden	Male	39	VA	143.2	140+/SHW	Open			137.5		137.5	1
Stevie Murden	Male	39	VA	143.2	140+/SHW	Sub-Masters (35-39)			137.5		137.5	1
Stevie Murden	Male	39	VA	143.2	140+/SHW	Law/Fire/Military			137.5		137.5	1

Deadlift

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	DL 1	DL 2	DL 3	DL 4	Total	Placing
Marcia Anderson	Female	75	VA	53.3	56/123.4	Masters (75-79)			107.5		107.5	1
Barbara Phillips	Female	74	WA	53	56/123.4	Masters (70-74)			82.5		82.5	1

2025 American Challenge - VA Woodstock, VA 06/07/2025

Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	66.4	67.5/148.8	Open	160	160	1
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	66.4	67.5/148.8	Masters (60-64)	160	160	1
Stevie Murden	Male	39	VA	143.2	140+/SHW	Open	245	245	1
Stevie Murden	Male	39	VA	143.2	140+/SHW	Sub-Masters (35-39)	245	245	1
Stevie Murden	Male	39	VA	143.2	140+/SHW	Law/Fire/Military	245	245	1

Strict Curl

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	SC 1	SC 2	SC 3	SC 4	Total	Placing
Marcia Anderson	Female	75	VA	53.3	56/123.4	Masters (75-79)			23.5		23.5	1
Linda Lee	Female	66	VA	70.5	75/165.3	Open			39.5		39.5	1
Linda Lee	Female	66	VA	70.5	75/165.3	Masters (65-69)			39.5		39.5	1
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	66.4	67.5/148.8	Open			58		58	1
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	66.4	67.5/148.8	Masters (60-64)			58		58	1
Brian Brindle	Male	78	VA	71.3	75/165.3	Masters (75-79)			42.5		42.5	1
Edwin Rose	Male	75	PA	81.3	82.5/181.8	Masters (75-79)			46.5		46.5	1
Bob Feeney	Male	72	PA	108.3	110/242.5	Masters (70-74)			47		47	1

Ironman

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	SC 1	SC 2	SC 3	SC 4	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	Total	Placing
Marcia Anderson	Female	75	VA	53.3	56/123.4	Masters (75-79)			23.5				47.5		71	1
Linda Lee	Female	66	VA	70.5	75/165.3	Open			39.5				70		109.5	1
Linda Lee	Female	66	VA	70.5	75/165.3	Masters (65-69)			39.5				70		109.5	1
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	66.4	67.5/148.8	Open			58				105		163	1
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	66.4	67.5/148.8	Masters (60-64)			58				105		163	1
Edwin Rose	Male	75	PA	81.3	82.5/181.8	Masters (75-79)			46.5				92.5		139	1